
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
13 
21 

313 
2 

11 
95 
91 

384 
5 

94 
12 

4 
3 

75 
51 

1 

Name 
COLOMBI Edoardo 
SORRENTI Mattia 
SARCHI Roberto Jason 
CALONACI Mattia 
DESTEFANIS Matteo 
CORRADI Alex 
SOLCA' Marco 
PONCINI Mauro 
DE MAIO Randy 
BERSELLI Guido 
ROVELLI Federico 
FERRARA Yuri 
ROSBOCH Ezio 

STARNONE Fabio 
CENSALE Paolo 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 

Class Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
RosMoto 

Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Club 
Biassono 
Ducale 
Motormi 
Volterra 
Ducale 
Ducale 
Itaba 
Delmo Racing 
Firenze 
Ducale 
Porta Nuova 
Motorrmi 

Ducale 
Smanettoni 
Ducale 

Best Tm 
1:09.000 
1:09.935 
1:10.168 
1:11.468 
1:11.504 
1:12.057 
1:12.090 
1:14.009 
1:14.100 
1:14.711 
1:15.042 
1:15.085 
1:17.162 

1:10.093 
1:17.356 
1:10.311 

Diff 

0.935 
1.168 
2.468 
2.504 
3.057 
3.090 
5.009 
5.100 
5.711 
6.042 
6.085 
8.162 

Gap 

0.935 
0.233 
1.300 
0.036 
0.553 
0.033 
1.919 
0.091 
0.611 
0.331 
0.043 
2.077 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

11 
3 

12 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CONC #1 ESCLUSO PER MONOVRE SLEALI 

Printed: 21/04/2024 14:37:16 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
SPORTBIKE 

Gara  

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:58:13 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

21/04/2024 14:00 


